1 https://eijlander.testbamz.nl/ptc-1-2-ohm-1200ma-30v-120grd.html 03-07-2026
. . Zanderijweg 12,
6717BM Ede
T. 0318-757900
PTC 1.2 OHM 1200MA 30V 120GRD € 2,50
Excl. BTW: € 2,07
Afbeeldingen
Beschrijving

• Leaded discs coated
• Pitch 5,08mm
Technical Specifications
 PTC30V_ PTC265V_
2 https://eijlander.testbamz.nl/ptc-1-2-ohm-1200ma-30v-120grd.html 03-07-2026
Operating Voltage (TA = 60°C): 30V 265V
Rated Voltage: 24V 230V
Resistance Tolerance: ±25% ±25%
Switching Cycles: 100 100
Temperature Range
U = 0: -40...+125°C -40...+125°C
U = UMax.: 0...+60°C 0...+60°C
Part Nr. UMax. TRef. RN IN IS ISMax. IR
 [V] [°C] [Ohm] [mA] [mA] [A] [mA]
PTC30V0.8 30 120 0,8 850 1700 5,5 80
PTC30V1.2 30 120 1,2 600 1200 4,3 70
PTC30V1.8 30 120 1,8 450 900 3,0 60
PTC30V4.6 30 120 4,6 250 500 1,0 45
PTC30V13 30 120 13,0 120 240 0,7 25
PTC265V6 265 80 6,0 170 350 4,1 10
PTC265V10 265 80 10,0 110 230 2,2 8
PTC265V15 265 80 15,0 90 180 1,5 6
PTC265V25 265 80 25,0 60 130 1,0 5
PTC265V70 265 80 70,0 30 70 0,4 4
PTC265V150 265 80 150,0 15 40 0,2 3
UMax. = Operating Voltage, Max. (60 °C), TRef. = Ambient Temperature, RN = Rated Resistance, IN = Rated Current, IS =
Switching Current, ISMax. = Max. Permissible Switching at UMax.
IR = Residual Current at UMax.
Dimensions